The Hive

GLL Cambridge

Christmas Class Timetable 2018

22nd Dec 2018 - 1st Jan 2019

Pt
£

Saturday 22nd December

Class Time Instructor Location
Yoga 08.30-09.30 Julie Studio 1
Zumba 09.30-10:30 Magda Studio 2
Sunday 23rd December
Class Time Instructor Location
NO CLASSES
Monday 24th December
Class Time Instructor Location
NO CLASSES
Tuesday 25th December
CLOSED
Wednesday 26th December
CLOSED
- Thursday 27th December
Class Time Instructor Location
Group Cycle 12.15-13.00 Steve Spin Area
Friday 28th December
Class Time Instructor Location
Circuits 12.15-13.00 Steve Studio 2
Saturday 29th December
Class Time Instructor Location
Zumba 09.30-10.30 Magda Studio 2
Sunday 30th December
Class Time Instructor Location
NO CLASSES
Monday 31st December
Class Time Instructor Location
NO CLASSES
Tuesday 1st January

CLOSED




